Rl botlea ol oo a
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

03-31-406-018 80 FT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

SEC 5 |
15998 GREENLAWN VILLAGE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11-20-64
4-29-77

1-27-86

12-11-90

6-9-95
9-15-95

1-22-96
1-5=01

O'CONNOR WILLIAM J & MARGUERITE A

PFAU JEROME J & THELMA F
SLACK DOUGLAS E & KAY C

C.F.62.00
HILLMAN GARY L & SUSAN K C.F. 80.00
HILLMAN SUSAN KAY NO CF

WINEBERG, ROBERT A. TRUSTEE C.F. 119.00

WINEBERG ROBERT A TRUSTEE 3.5 INT & TODD A & DEIDRA M EGGER 2/5 CF 24.50
EGGER TODD A DEIDRA M 7/10 INT & ROBERT A WINEBERG 3/10 INT C.F. none

EGGER TODD A & DEIDRE M 9/10 INT & ROBERT A WINEBERG TRUSTEE 1/10 INT S.P. NO FEE




